
MEET & GREET - PRESCHOOL ONLY

MEET & GREET - KINDERGARTEN – GRADE 8  

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - PRESCHOOL - GRADE 8

BACK-TO-SCHOOL NIGHT 

LABOR DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED 

FALL CONFERENCES 

FALL BREAK – SCHOOL CLOSED

TEACHER IN-SERVICE 

THANKSGIVING BREAK - SCHOOL CLOSED 

CHRISTMAS BREAK - SCHOOL CLOSED

CLASSES RESUME

MLK DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED 

TEACHER IN-SERVICE - NO CLASSES

PRESIDENTS’ DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED 

SPRING CONFERENCES 

TEACHER COMP DAY - NO CLASSES

SPRING BREAK - SCHOOL CLOSED

LOWER & MIDDLE SCHOOL MISSIONS WEEK 

GRANDPARENTS' DAY - PRESCHOOL - GRADE 5 

GOOD FRIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

Tuesday, August 13 & Wednesday, August 14

Wednesday, August 14

Thursday, August 15 

Thursday, August 29 

Monday, September 2

Monday, October 14 – Wednesday, October 16 

*No Classes Wednesday, October 16

Thursday, October 17 – Friday, October 18

Friday, November 22 (Early Dismissal at 11:30 am)

Monday, November 25 – Friday, November 29 

Thursday, December 19 – Monday, January 6

*Early Dismissal Thursday, December 19 at 11:30 am

Tuesday, January 7

Monday, January 20

Friday, February 14

Monday, February 17

Monday, March 10 – Thursday, March 13

Friday, March 14 

Monday, March 17 – Friday, March 21 

Monday, March 24 – Friday, March 28 

Thursday, April 17 

*Early Dismissal at 11:30 am

Friday, April 18 

Grade 8 Last Day & Grad Dinner | Thursday, May 15 

Preschool | Tuesday, May 20 

Kindergarten – Grade 7 | Thursday, May 22 

*Early Dismissal at 11:30 am

Grade 8 Graduation | Friday, May 16

Pre-K Graduation | Wednesday, May 21 

I M P O R T A N T  D A T E S
2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5

Graduations


